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AK Fairbanks
Interior Community Health 

Center
MD/DO, FNP/PA

Amy Baldwin
amy.baldwin@inhc.org http://www.myhealthclinic.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=26269

AL Birmingham Birmingham Health Care MD/DO Brenda Singgellos
bsinggellos@birminghamhealthcare

.org
http://bhamhealthcare.com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=7801

AZ Phoenix Adelante Healthcare
NP, MD/DO, 

Peds
Tammy L. Jarvis tjarvis@adelantehealthcare.com www.adelantehealthcare.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=24084

AZ Polacca Hopi Health Care Center MD/DO, FNP, PA Jocelyn Hirschman jocelyn.hirschman@ihs.gov
http://www.ihs.gov/phoenix/index.c

fm?module=dsp_phx_hf_hopi

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=26794

AZ
Apache 

Junction
Mountain Health & wellness

MD/DO, FNP, 

RN, LCSW, 

Psych

Pat Scheiber pats@mhwaz.org http://www.mhwaz.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=30332

AZ Golden Valley Valley Medical Center MD/DO, NP/PA Mirza Nauman
vistahealth@live.com http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=23409

CA Los Angeles Clinica Msr. Oscar A. Romero MD/DO, PA, NP Vianey Diaz jobs@clinicaromero.com http://clinicaromero.com/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=25126

CA Bakersfield Clinica Sierra Vista

MD/DO, 

OB/GYN, Peds, 

NP, PA, DDS

Tim Speece
tim.speece@clinicasierravista.org

http://www.clinicasierravista.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=22320

CA Placerville
El Dorado Community Health 

Center
NP, MD/DO Liana Wishart lwishart@edchc.org http://www.edcchc.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=23636

CA Visalia Family HealthCare
PA/NP, DDS, 

MD/DO

Rafael Rivas/ Marya 

Vela


rrivas@fhcn.org / mvela@fhcn.org http://www.fhcn.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=24574

CA Berkeley LifeLong Medical Care MD/DO, NP/PA Ed Blomberg eblomberg@lifelongmedical.org http://www.lifelongmedical.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=31256

CA Fort Bragg Mendocino Coast Clinics
RN, MD/DO, 

Peds
Lucresha Renteria lrenteria@mccinc.org

http://www.mendocinocoastclinics.

org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=22765

CA Arcata
Open Door Community Heath 

Center

MD/DO, Peds, 

NP, PA, DDS, 

MBH

Carolyn Webb cwebb@opendoorhealth.com
http://www.opendoorhealth.com/op

endoor/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=23177

CT Bridgeport Optimus Health Care

MD/DO, Psych 

Nurse, LCSW, 

RN

Kim Fialkovich KFialkovich@opthc.org http://www.optimushealthcare.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=705
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DC Washington Unity Health Care
RN, LPN, Psych 

NP
Sarah Price sprice@unityhealthcare.org http://www.unityhealthcare.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=5463

DE Wilmington Westside Family Healthcare MD/DO, NP Marina McLaughlin
marina.mclaughlin@westsidehealth.

org

http://www.westsidehealth.org/en-

US

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=27869

FL Melbourne Brevard Health Alliance MD/DO, RN, LPN Shannon Hartley Shannon.Hartley@Health-First.org www.bhachc.org
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=8929&cid=56287

FL Immokalee Collier Health Services
MD/DO, RN, 

DDS/DMD
Treneice Collins   tcollins@healthcareswfl.org http://www.healthcareswfl.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=7551

FL Tampa
Tampa Family Health 

Centers 
MD, DO, NP, PA Chad Lindsey

CLLindsey@hcnetwork.org 
http://www.tampachc.com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=50679

GA St. Marys Family Matters Counseling
LPC, Psych, 

LCSW
Molly McCue mbm@tds.net

http://www.familymattersofcoastalg

a.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=28541

IA Davenport Community Health Care, Inc.
RN, NP, Peds, 

DDS
Sarah Wallace swallace@chcqca.org http://www.chcqca.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=18490

IL Galesburg OSF Medical Group MD/DO Jennifer Barber jennifer.j.barber@osfhealthcare.org
https://www.osfhealthcare.org/loca

tions/medical-group/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=27413

KS Pittsburg
Community Health Center of 

Southeast Kansas

MD/DO, Peds, 

DDS
Jason Wesco

jwesco@chcsek.org
http://chcsek.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=20278

MA New Bedford
Greater New Bedford 

Community Health Center
MD/DO Marie Bacon mbacon@gnbchc.org http://www.gnbchc.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=1084

MN Big Falls
Scenic Rivers Health 

Services
MD/DO Travis Luedke tluedke@scenicrivershealth.org

http://www.scenicrivershealthservi

ces.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=13143

MO Houston
Texas County Memorial 

Hospital
MD/DO, NP/PA

Joleen Senter 

Durham

joleen@tcmh.org
http://www.tcmh.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=18429

ND Devils Lake
Lake Region Human Service 

Center
Psych Douglas Boknecht dboknecht@nd.gov http://www.nd.gov/dhs/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=20640

NM Albuquerque
First Choice                        

Community Healthcare

MD/DO, NFM, 

FNP, PA, RN, 

LISW

Chris Brennan chris_brennan@fcch.com www.fcch.com
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=15381&cid=24282

NV Las Vegas Human Behavior Institute

MD/DO, PA, 

Psych, NP/PA, 

CSW, LPC, 

Clinical Psych

Resy Deaton rdeaton@hbinetwork.com http://www.hbinetwork.com/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=48739
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NY Brooklyn Kings County Hospital Center MD/DO, NP Melissa Lee leem19@nychhc.org
http://www.nyc.gov/html/hhc/kchc/

html/home/home.shtml

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=41568

OH Milford HealthSource of Ohio

MD/DO, 

OB/GYN, Peds, 

NP

Thomas Rinner thomasr@healthsourceofohio.com
http://www.healthsourceofohio.co

m/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=11754

OH Cleveland

NorthEast Ohio 

Neighborhood Health 

Services

MD/DO, FNP, 

MHSP, DDS
Vicki Marie riev@neonhealth.org http://www.neonhealth.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=11645

OK Anadarko
Anadarko Indian Health 

Center
MD/DO Terry Hunter terry.hunter@ihs.gov 

http://www.ihs.gov/oklahomacity/h

ealthcarefacilities/anadarko/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=26905

OK Lawton Lawton Indian Hospital
MD/DO, NP, PA, 

DDS
Richard Chadek richard.chadek@ihs.gov

http://www.ihs.gov/oklahomacity/h

ealthcarefacilities/lawton/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=26904

OK Sallisaw
Stigler Health and Wellness 

Center

MD/DO, 

LCSW/MSW
Brooke Lattimore blattimore@thwcinc.com http://www.thwcinc.com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=16255

OR Klamath Falls Klamath Health Partnership MD/DO, FNP, PA Bonnie Ross

bross@kodfp.org

http://www.klamathopendoor.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=26466

OR Madras Mosaic Medical Madras MD/DO Jennifer Stewart

: 

jennifer.stewart@mosaicmedical.or

g 

http://mosaicmedical.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=26590

OR Portland

Multnomah County Health 

Department-Northeast Health 

Center

FNP, Psych 

Nurse
Kate Lee kate.lee@multco.us https://multco.us/health

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=25652

PA Ridgway Dickinson Center, Inc
RNP, LCSW, 

LPC
Carol Wells carol.wells@dickinsoncenter.org http://www.dickinsoncenter.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=4383

PA Freeland
Rural Health Corporation of 

Northeastern 
MD/DO Edward Michael rhced@yahoo.com http://www.rhcnepa.com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=3735

SC Spartanburg ReGenesis Heath Care MD/DO Keisha Gray kgray@myrhc.org http://www.myrhc.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=31231

SD Pine Ridge Pine Ridge Hospital

Psych Nurse, 

Nurse, PNP, 

MBH

Patrick 

Weber/Sophia 

Conroy

patrick.weber@ihs.gov/Sophia.Conr

oy@ihs.gov

http://www.ihs.gov/greatplains/heal

thcarefacilities/pineridge/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=26838

WA/OR Yakima
Yakima Valley                             

Farm Workers Clinic
Psych Nurse Delia Chavez deliac@yvfwc.org www.yvfwc.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=25544
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